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Halve marathon Poppel 11/08/2017 - 5,5 km

NR NAAM
329 Sels Kevin
305 Kevin Jacobs
302 Jacobs Johan
336 Vosters Dieter
316 Smits Jef
320 Timmermans Luuk
317 Van der Wal Patrick
318 Huybrechts Cynthia
349 Nooyens Bart
328 Van Dun Maarten
313 Maes Paul
351 Goris Marc
327 Van Breda Sanne
348 Van Gils Bart
330 Scheerlinck Cindy
339 Adriaensen Carolien
322 Haerkens Stijn
340 Van Eyndhoven Jan
308 Stempher Harrie
325 Geudens Philip

324 Van Hofstraeten Marie-Paule

352 Clymans Mia

337 Steemans Noor

338 Steemans Tuur

342 Kooremans Sonja
345 Van Campenhout Guy
346 De Schutter Romy
323 Cambré Carlo

326 Luckman Kor

335 Bartels Ivo

301 Driessens Eddy

321 Timmermans Fleur
344 Nijs Jonas

332 Verheyen Louisa
331 Caers Jan

309 Van Dooren Christine
314 Martens Herman

311 van Otterdijk Godelieve
350 Van de Louw Peter
333 Bogaerts Ann

341 Versteynen Jeanne
300 Crets Kim

303 Janssens Nicole

306 Sneyers Lisette

312 Vermeulen Tine

319 Deboel Marcel

343 Van der Zijde Corrie
347 Tuijtelaars Sofie

315 Van Santen Johan
307 Stempher -Arts Lenie
354 Willemsen Thomas
334 Van der Steen Lise
304 Jochems Lotte

353 Vermeiren Veerle

GEBJ
1983 M
1988 M
1961 M
2000 M
1967 M
2001 M
1998 M
1977 VvV
1987 M
1988 M
1964 M
1964 M
1989 V
1981 M
1975 V
1983 V
1998 M
1955 M
1950 M
1969 M
1971 V
1966 V
2008 V
2010 M
1977 V
1965 M
1984 V
1952 M
1954 M
1972 M
1955 M
2004 vV
2006 M
1962 V
1961 M
1969 V
1942 M
1958 V
1958 M
1963 V
1954 V
1973 V
1968 V
1953 V
1981 V
1948 M
1955 V
1981 V
1953 M
1950 V
2007 M
1991 V
1991 V
1980 V

GES GEMEENTE

Turnhout
Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Poppel
Kasterlee
Poppel
Poppel
Houtvenne
Poppel
Ravels
Beerse
Vosselaar
Baarle-Hertog
Ravels

Lille

Retie

Poppel
Weelde

Turnhout
Vosselaar
Vosselaar
Retie

Retie
Turnhout
Vorselaar
Oostmalle
Ravels
Baarle-Nassau
Ravels
Hechtel
Poppel
Arendonk
Ravels
Ravels
Oud-Turnhout
Minderhout
Hechtel
Hilvarenbeek
Antwerpen
Weelde
RAVELS
Beerse

Ravels
Weelde
Herentals
Poppel
Amersfoort
Eindhoven
Ravels
Poppel
Poppel
Ravels

TIID
0:18:53
0:19:58
0:20:01
0:21:09
0:21:40
0:22:47
0:23:17
0:23:53
0:24:36
0:25:50
0:26:05
0:26:12
0:26:35
0:27:48
0:28:02
0:28:27
0:30:16
0:30:26
0:30:37
0:30:49
0:30:50
0:30:53
0:30:56
0:31:16
0:31:37
0:31:38
0:31:42
0:31:44
0:32:06
0:32:23
0:32:29
0:32:42
0:32:43
0:32:54
0:32:56
0:33:01
0:33:13
0:33:52
0:34:10
0:34:38
0:34:48
0:35:22
0:35:30
0:35:32
0:35:35
0:35:48
0:36:02
0:36:05
0:36:37
0:37:09
0:37:45
0:38:35
0:38:37
0:39:07

KM/U
17,48
16,53
16,49
15,60
15,23
14,48
14,17
13,82
13,41
12,77
12,65
12,60
12,41
11,87
11,77
11,60
10,90
10,84
10,78
10,71
10,70
10,69
10,67
10,55
10,44
10,43
10,41
10,40
10,28
10,19
10,16
10,09
10,09
10,03
10,02

9,99
9,93
9,74
9,66
9,53
9,48
9,33
9,30
9,29
9,27
9,22
9,16
9,15
9,01
8,88
8,74
8,55
8,55
8,44
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Halve marathon Poppel 11/08/2017 - 5,5 km

NR NAAM
329 Sels Kevin
305 Kevin Jacobs
336 Vosters Dieter

302 Jacobs Johan
316 Smits Jef
313 Maes Paul

327 Van Breda Sanne
339 Adriaensen Carolien
337 Steemans Noor

318 Huybrechts Cynthia
330 Scheerlinck Cindy
324 Van Hofstraeten Marie-P¢

GEBJ
1983 M
1988 M
2000 M

1961 M
1967 M
1964 M

1989 V
1983 V
2008 V

1977 V
1975 V
1971 V

GES GEMEENTE

Turnhout
Turnhout
Poppel

Oud-Turnhout
Kasterlee
Beerse

Baarle-Hertog
Retie
Retie

Houtvenne
Lille
Vosselaar

TIID
0:18:53
0:19:58
0:21:09

0:20:01
0:21:40
0:26:05

0:26:35
0:28:27
0:30:56

0:23:53
0:28:02
0:30:50

KM/U
17,48
16,53
15,60

16,49
15,23
12,65

12,41
11,60
10,67

13,82
11,77
10,70

AFST
5,5 junior
5,5 junior
5,5 junior

5,5 senior
5,5 senior
5,5 senior

5,5 junior
5,5 junior
5,5 junior

5,5 senior
5,5 senior
5,5 senior



